
Team Contact Email Phone
1.	ORANGE David	Illes david@idakaamerica.com 859-802-3954
2.	BLUE Alex	Wesseling atwesseling@gmail.com 859-380-5086
3.	RED Joe	Cook joe.cook@gmail.com 859-380-6769
4.	LIGHT	BLUE Max	Shover maxshover4@gmail.com 859-907-3428
5.	BROWN Chuck	Dyas cbdyas@mac.com 859-750-9174
6.	YELLOW Marty	Nienaber Martinnienaber4@gmail.com 859-468-6093
7.	BLACK Anthony	Bacuro abucaro@ctifacts.com 859-630-7290
8.	WHITE Joe	Hearn hearnjoe01@gmail.com 859-486-1074
9.	GRAY Joe	Steltenkamp jsteltenkamp@gmail.com 859-468-1351
10.	GREEN Matty	Morgan mlmorgan23@gmail.com 815-252-1324

February	18th,	2024 April	7th,	2024
5:00pm 3-5 5:00pm 1-10
5:50pm 6-2 5:50pm 3-7
6:40pm 9-1 6:40pm 2-4
7:30pm 8-7 7:30pm 5-8
8:20pm 4-10 8:20pm 9-6

February	25th,	2024 April	14th,	2024
5:00pm 1-8 5:00pm 3-6
5:50pm 7-4 5:50pm 9-5
6:40pm 10-3 6:40pm 8-2
7:30pm 9-2 7:30pm 4-1
8:20pm 6-5 8:20pm 10-7

March	3rd,	2024 April	21st,	2024
5:00pm 9-4 5:00pm 7-1
5:50pm 7-5 5:50pm 8-6
6:40pm 1-2 6:40pm 3-9
7:30pm 10-6 7:30pm 4-5
8:20pm 3-8 8:20pm 10-2

March	10th,	2024 April	28th,	2024
5:00pm 5-2 5:00pm Seeds	1	vs	4
5:50pm 8-10 5:50pm Seeds	2	vs	3
6:40pm 7-9 7:00pm Finals
7:30pm 1-6
8:20pm 3-4

Top	4	Teams	qualify	for	Tournament
Tiebreaker	is	head	to	head	matchup	in	regular	season

March	17th,	2024
5:00pm 3-2
5:50pm 5-1
6:40pm 8-4
7:30pm 10-9
8:20pm 7-6

March	24th,		2024
5:00pm 9-8
5:50pm 2-7
6:40pm 5-10
7:30pm 6-4
8:20pm 3-1

March	31st,	2024 Easter No	Games

2024	SJS	Men's	Basketball	League


